RMGO40

ON-PREMISE G-FLEX HARD-MOUNT WASHER-EXTRACTOR

ARCHITECTURAL/MECHANICAL

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT SPECS
Capacity /bs

Cylinder Diameter inch
Cylinder Depth inch
Cylinder Volume cu ft
Net Weight /bs

Crated Weight /bs

Machine Dimensions inch
WxDxH

Door Opening inch
Floor to Door inch

Shipping Dimensions inch
WxDxH

Washing Speed rom
Spin Speed rpom

G-force

Static Force Transmitted /bs

Dynamic Force Transmitted

Frequency of Dynamic Force Hz

Available Voltages/Wire Conductor/Amp

Drain Diameter inch

Water Inlets inch

Recommended Water Pressure PS/

Water Flow gal/min
Steam Conncection inch

Total Power kW

40
24.4
216
6
562
624

29.5 x 41.8 x 52.9

12.9
20

30.6 x 43.1x 58.8

a7
47/100/380/540/635/760
50/100/140/200
805
1828
127

lbs

208-240/60/1, 2W+G, 10

g
2@3/4
30-60
16
1/2
0.8

* Specifications subject to change without notice or obligation. Contact
Continental Girbau at (800) 256-1073 for dimensions not shown or for

clarification.

Hard-Mount Installation Requirements
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